

Ranjana Kain Vs. State and ors.
CT Case No. 19/2024

19.08.2025

Present : Complainant with counsel Dr. S.P. Gautam.
Sh. Parmod Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Put up with connected matter on **04.10.2025**.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara
KKD/Delhi/19.08.2025